Gigabit Industrial Unmanaged Switch
DIS-100G-10
Product Highlights
Robust Design
High EMC endurance, fanless design, and a
wide operating temperature range combined
with IP40 housing to withstand harsh
operating environments.

Safety cUL, CB, CE, BSMI
EMI CE Class A, VCCI Class A, FCC Class A, IC, BSMI, RCM
Order Information
DIS-100G-10 8 Ports GE + 2 Ports 1G SFP Industrial Unmanaged Switch, DIN
Optional SFP Transceivers
DIS-S301SX 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S302SX 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S310LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S330EX 1000BASE-EX, single-mode, 30 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S350LHX 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S380ZX 1000BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature